
Posició 

MX 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

MX 2 
1 
2 

MX Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

N° 

12 
612 
101 
63 

221 
196 

217 
471 

51 
337 
14 

169 
64 

Nom 

FERRE PLA, FERRAN 
VILA VILA, PERE 
MUNAR TORRENS, MIQUEL 
PUIG PRUJA, JORDI 
ALOMAR PERELLO, BARTOMEU 
ALOMAR PERELLO, MIGUEL 

POLVILLO MUÑOZ, IVAN 
CASAS JURADO, ERIC 

CASTRO ORTEGA, SERGIO 
MIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 
MOLAS ROCA, ANIOL 
NOYA CASANOVAS, DAVID 
OTERO SAEZ, ROBERTO 

classe 

MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 

MX 2 
MX 2 

MX Elit 
MX Elit 
MX Elit 
MX Elit 
MX Elit 

Club 

Moto Club Amposta 
Moto Club El Senglar 
100 Emocions Esport Club 
Moto Club Sant Hilari 
Moto Club Cop de Gas Maria 
Moto Club Cop de Gas Maria 

Amics de la Moto Vidreres 
Moto Club Fraga 

Moto Club Cifuentes 
Moto Club Salom¢ 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Segre 
Escuderia JRB Off Road Cente

Moto 

KTM 
SIN MARCA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 

SIN MARCA 
KTM 

SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
HUSQVARNA
HONDA 
KTM 

Llicencia 

148821-T 
148522-B 
69170-IB 
148389-GI 
69202-IB 
69352-IB 

148525-GI 
55838-HU 

148342-L 
148241-T 
149367-B 
149002-B 
148542-B 

Total punts 

50 
33 
31 
29 
16 
10 

50 
40 

50 
36 
29 
24 
20 

R1.  

25 
13 
20 
16 
0 
0 

25 
20 

25 
16 
13 
11 
20 

R2.  

25 
20 
11 
13 
16 
10 

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
0 

Abreujat Nom Abreujat 
R1. 
R2. 

Nom 
MX-1 - MX-2 - MX Elit - Cursa 1 
MX-1 - MX-2 - MX Elit - Cursa 2 

Impresos: 15/06/2025 12:40:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

Campionat de Catalunya MX-Grans 
MX-1 - MX-2 - MX Elit 

Final 

Salomó 0,000 km 

Campionat de Catalunya de MX


